
101.7 YES FM IBADAN PROGRAM SCHEDULE

SUNDAY

5AM - 10AM

10AM - 4PM

EKU SUNDAY

4PM - 8PM

15mins 30min 30mins 30mins 5mins 2hr 55mins 5mins
04:45– 05:00 05:00 -5:30 05:30– 06:00 06:00 – 06:30 06:30 – 06:35 06:35 – 09:00 09:00 – 09:55 09:55 – 10:00
Station Intro Church

Program
Church Program Aranbara AD break Aranbara Music Break AD break

1hr55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 1hr55mins 5mins
10:00 – 11:55 11:55 – 12:00 12:00 –

12:55
12:55 –
13:00

13:00 –
13:55

13:55 –
14:00

14:00 – 14:55 15:00 – 16:00

Isinmi Ayo AD break Oba Idan AD
break

The Juice AD break Ilekan Ola Music break

55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins
16:00 – 16:55 16:55 –

17:00
17:00 –
17:55

17:55 –
18:00

18:00 – 18:55 19:00 – 19:05 19:00 – 19:55 19:55 – 20:00

Gboro Mi Ro
(Ola Fijabi)

AD break Yes Chat
Kayode
Joseph

AD
break

Opomulero
Banke Bello

AD break Gbogbowa L’Agbe
Zaccheus Adeyeye

AD break



8PM - 12:00

1hrs 1;30mins 5mins 1Hr55mins 5mins 5mins
20:00 –
21:00

21:00-22:30 22:30 – 23:55 00:00 – 00:55

Ife So Wa
Po (LERE
SHITTU)

Ode Akoni AD break Music Mix Promos/Station IDs Closing Formalities



MONDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:30AM

THE MIDDAY CRUISE

10:30AM - 4PM

THE DRIVE HOME

4PM - 8PM

15mins 30mins 30mins 45mins 5mins 10min 55min 5mins 1hrs25mins 5mins 25mins 5mins 25min
04:45 –
05:00

5:00 -
5:30am

05:30 –
06:00am

06:00 – 06:45 06:45 – 07:00 7am -7:10 07:10 –
07:55

07:55 – 08:00 08:00 – 09:25 09:25 – 09:30 09:30 –
09:55

09:55 –
10:00

10:00 – 10:30

Station
Intro

Church
program

Church
program

Oferegege
Sheriff ibrahim

Ak 47 church Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

AD break Kango kango
Akeekaka

Oni A Sanwa Sports Arena AD break Money Making
Monday

1hr55 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 1hr35mins 5mins
10:30 -11:55 11:55-12:00 12:00 – 12:55 12:55 – 13:00 13:00 – 13:55 13:55 – 14:00 14:00 – 14:10 14:10 –

14:20
14:20 – 15:55 15:55 – 16:00

EYI ARA by
YEMI SODIMU

Ad break Oba Idan AD break Nkan nkan AD break News across
the globe

Iroyin
Agbaye

Ko Ma Flow AD break

1hr55mins 5mins 5min 55mins 5mins 50mins 5min 10mins
16:00 – 17:55 17:55 –

18:00
18:00 - 18:05 18:05 –

18:55
18:55 –
19:00

19:00 – 19:55 19:55 - 20:00 20:00 – 20:10

YES Lawa
(Consoligbadun)

AD
break

News
Summary

Politics
Now

AD break Ipade Molebi (ODE
ILU IBADAN)

AD Break Akojopo Iroyin



OTI MU YES

8PM - 12:00

2hr 5mins 1hr 55min 5mins 5mins
20:00 – 21:550 21:55 –

22:00
22:00 – 23:00 23:00 – 23:55 23:55 – 00:00 00:00 – 00:55

Ikorita Meta AD break KA TA YE YANJU
E

Irinajo Ife Promos/Station IDs Closing Formalities



TUESDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:00AM

THE MIDDAY CRUISE

10:AM - 4PM

15mins 30mins 30mins 45mins 5mins 10min 55min 5mins 1hrs25mins 5mins 25mins 5mins
04:45 – 05:00 05:00 -

05:30
05:30 –
06:00

06:00 – 06:55 06:45 –
07:00

7am -7:10 07:10 – 07:55 07:55 – 08:00 08:00 – 09:30 09:25 – 09:30 09:30 – 09:55 09:55 –
10:00

Station Intro Church
Program

Church
Program

Oferegege
Abolade

Ak 47
church

Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

AD break Kango kango
Akeekaka

Oni A Sanwa Sports Arena AD break

2hr 18mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 1hr 35mins 30mins
10:00 – 11:42 11:42-11:55 11:55-12:00 12:00 – 12:55 12:55 – 13:00 13:00 – 13:55 13:55 –

14:00
14:00 – 14:10 14:10 –

14:20
14:30 – 15:55 15: 55– 16:00

YS Live Infomercial Ad break Oba Idan AD break Nkan nkan AD break News across
the globe

Iroyin
Agbaye

Gelede AD break



THE DRIVE HOME

4PM - 8PM

OTI MU YES

8PM - 12:00

55min 55min 5mins 5mins 50mins 5mins 15mins 45min 10mim
16:00 – 16:55 16:55 -

17:55
17:55 –
18:00

18:00 –
18:05

18:05 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00 – 19:15 19:15 - 19:55 20:00 - 20:10

Awa Obinrin Okipopo AD break News
Summary

Oselu
Gbode

AD break Timeless
Podcast

Asa Yoruba
Dun/ Music
Break

Akojopo Iroyin

45mins 1hrs 15mins 1Hr55mins 5mins 5mins
20:15 – 21:00 21:00 -

21:55
21:45 – 22:00 22:00 – 23:55 23:55 – 00:00 00:00 – 00:55

Awamaridi Akoni
igbaani

Informercial/AD Irin Ololufe Promos/Station IDs Closing Formalities



WEDNESDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:00AM

THE MIDDAY CRUISE

10:AM - 4PM

2hrs 18mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 1hr35mins 5mins
10:00 – 11:42 11:42-11:55 11:55-12:00 12:00 – 12:55 12:55 –

13:00
13:00 –
13:55

13:55 –
14:00

14:00 –
14:10

14:10 –
14:20

14:30 – 15:55 15:55 –
16:00

Pepe Oro
(Jumoke and
Remi)

Infomercial Ad break Oba Idan AD break Nkan
nkan

AD
break

News
across the
globe

Iroyin
Agbaye

Kini Show AD break

THE DRIVE HOME

4PM - 8PM

55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 5mins 50mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins
16:00 – 16:55 16:55 –

17:00
17:00 –
17:55

17:55 –
18:00

18:00 –
18:05

18:05 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00– 19:55 19:55-20:00 20:00 - 20:10

Abeere Orin AD break Lori Owo
Yen

AD break News
Summary

Politics
Now

AD break Jollof Men AD break Akojopo
Iroyin

15mins 30min 30mins 45mins 5mins 10min 55min 5mins 1hrs25mins 5mins 25mins 5mins
04:45 –
05:00

05:00 - 05:30 05:30 –
06:00

06:00 – 06:45 06:45 –
07:00

7am -7:10 07:10 – 07:55 07:55 – 08:00 08:00 – 09:30 09:25 – 09:30 09:30 – 09:55 09:55 –
10:00

Station Intro Church
Program

Church
Program

Oferegege Ak 47
church

Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

AD break Kango kango
Akeekaka

Oni A Sanwa Sports Arena AD break



OTI MU YES

8PM - 12:00

50min 30mins 30mins 30mins 1hrs30mins 5mins 5mins
20:10-
21:00

21:00-21:30 21:30-
22:00

22:00–
22:30

22:30 –
23:55

23:55 – 00:00 00:00 – 00:55

Idi Abajo Akakogbon Al-Irshad Woli gidi
Shiku

Ijinle Odu Promos/Station
IDs

Closing
Formalities



THURSDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:00AM

THE MIDDAY CRUISE

10:AM - 4PM

1hr42mins 18mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 1hr 35mins 5mins
10:00 – 11:42 11:42-11:55 11:55-12:00 12:00 – 12:55 12:55 –

13:00
13:00 – 13:55 13:55 –

14:00
14:00 –
14:10

14:10 –
14:20

14:20 –
16:30

15:55 –
16:00

The LS Show
(Lere Shittu)

Infomercial Ad break Oba Idan AD break Nkan nkan AD break News across
the globe

Iroyin
Agbaye

Ko Ma Lo
Bee

AD break

THE DRIVE HOME

4PM - 8PM

15mins 30mins 30mins 45mins 15mins 10min 55min 5mins 1hrs25mins 5mins 25mins 5mins
04:45 –
05:00

05:00 - 05:00 05:00 –
06:00

06:00 – 06:55 06:45 –
07:00

7am -7:10 07:10 – 07:55 07:55 – 08:00 08:00 – 09:30 09:25 – 09:30 09:30 – 09:55 09:55 –
10:00

Station Intro Church
Program

Church
Program

Oferegege Ak 47
church

Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

AD break Kango kango
Akeekaka

Oni A Sanwa Sports Arena AD break

1hrs55mins 5mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10min
16:30 – 17:55 17:55 –

18:00
18:00 –
18:05

18:05 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:05 –
19:55

19:55 –
20:00

20:00 - 20:10

L’oke L’oke AD break News
Summary

Oselu
Gbode

AD break Ijemula AD break Akojopo Iroyin



OTI MU YES

8PM - 12:00

1Hr 55mins 5mins 1Hr55mins 5mins 5min
20:10 – 21:30 21:55 –

22:00
22:00 – 23:55 23:55 – 00:00 01:55 – 02:00

Idan Orita AD break Red Light Zone AD Break Closing Formalities



FRIDAY

5AM - 10:00AM

10:AM - 4PM

4PM - 8PM

15mins 30mins 30mins 45mins 15mins 10min 55min 5mins 1hrs25mins 5mins 25mins 5mins
04:45 –
05:00

05:00 - 05:30 05:00 – 06:00 06:00 – 06:55 06:45 –
07:00

7am -7:10 07:10 – 07:55 07:55 – 08:00 08:00 –
09:30

09:25 –
09:30

09:30 –
09:55

09:55 –
10:00

Station Intro Church
Program

- Church
Program

Oferegege Ak 47
church

Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

AD break Kango kango
Akeekaka

Oni A Sanwa Sports Arena AD break

1Hour 55min 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 1hr35mins 5mins
10:00 – 11am 11:am - 11:55 11:55-12:00 12:00 – 12:55 12:55 –

13:00
13:00 – 13:55 13:55 –

14:00
14:00 – 14:10 14:10 – 14:20 14:20 –

15:55
15:55 – 16:00

Kilesin Wi Islam Esin
Alaafia

Ad break Oba Idan AD break Nkan nkan AD break News across
the globe

Iroyin Agbaye Felele
Express

AD break

1hr 55min 5mins 5mins 50mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10min
16:00 – 17:00 17:00 -

17:55
17:55 –
18:00

18:00 –
18:05

18:05 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00 –
19:55

19:55 –
20:00

20:00 - 20:10

Football Focus Idi Abajo AD break News
Summary

Politics
Now

AD break Gbedemuke AD break Akojopo Iroyin



8PM - 12:00

50mins 1hrs 5mins 1Hr55mins 5mins 5mins
20:10 – 21:00 21:55 –

22:00
22:00 – 23:55 23:55 – 00:00 00:00 – 00:55

ClubTungba Ipade
Landlords

AD break CLUB 1017 Promos/Station IDs Closing Formalities



SATURDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:00AM

WEEKEND SPECIAL

10:AM - 4PM

4PM - 10PM

15mins 30min 15mins 55mins 5mins 55min 5mins 1hr 55mins 5mins 5min

04:45 –
05:00

05:00 -
05:30

05:30 – 06:00 06:00 – 06:55 06:55 – 07:00 07:00 –
07:55

07:55 –
08:00

08:00 – 10:55 09:55 –
10:00

10:00am -10:05

Station Intro Church
Program

Church
Program

Irin Ajo Eda AD break Kango Kango AD break Gbagede Oro AD break News Summary

1hr55mins 5mins 1hr 5mins 1hr 1hrs 5min 1hr 10mins
10:05 – 11:55 11:55-12:00 12:00 – 13:00 13:25 –

13:30
13:00 – 14
;00:

14:00 – 14:55 15:00 -15:05 15:00 – 15:55 15:55 – 16:00

The Big Deal AD break IDAN NLO AD Break Yes Smart
Kids

Music Break Iroyin Perete Kile nta? AD break

55mins 5mins 1hr 55mins 5mins 5min 20mins 30mins 1hr 55mins 5mins
16:00 – 16:55 16:55 –

17:00
17:00 –
18:00

18:00 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00 -
19:05

19:00 –
19:20

19:30 –
20:00

20:00 – 21:00 21:00 – 22:00

Gbe Body e
(Ayo Okay)

AD break The Couch
(Dr Banke
Counsels)

Tiwa Lasa
(MC Dodo)

AD break Iroyin Yes week in
review

Shekere Gbemidebe Aramanda



10PM - 12AM

1Hr55mins 5mins 5mins
22:30 – 23:30 23:30 – 23:55 00:00 – 00:05
Imo Ijinle Music Break Closing Formalities/

Promos/Station IDs


